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e Passend zum Winkelsensor 424RA

o Unterschiedliche Pin-Belegungen verfiighar
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BILD 111

ORDERING KEY
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‘ Micro Quadiock AMP

6-pin

3-pin

Sheath material PVC, grey
Sheath material PUR, black
Cable length 1m + 30mm
Cable length 3m + 40mm
Cable length 5m + 60mm
Cable length 10m + 80mm

Other cable materials and cable lengths on request
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Attribute

Kabelmaterial
Betriebstemperatur min.
Betriebstemperatur max.
Lagertemperatur min.
Lagertemperatur max.
Steckertyp

Kabellange
Kabeldurchmesser
Polanzahl

Litzenanzahl

Litzenquerschnitt
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LOFDO..B LOFD1..B
PVC PUR
-40 °C
80 °C
-40 °C
80 °C
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L0ZDO0..B

PVC

105 °C

105 °C

AMP Quadlock 1-967616-1 socket

7,5 mm 8,2 +/-0,25 mm

6,2 +/-0,2 mm
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L0ZD1..B
PUR
-20 °C
80 °C
-20 °C

80 °C

5,7 +/-0,2 mm
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